
Public Disclosure Form 
 
 
 
 

18 October 2019 

 

Possible privatisation by way of general offer 

 

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Huaneng Renewables Corporation Limited 

 

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 

 

Party Date Purchase / 

Sale 

Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

Percentage of class 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

Morgan Stanley & 

Co., International plc 

15 October 

2019 

Purchase 529,679 $2.9584 12,869,649 0.2558% 

Purchase 4,000 $2.9500 12,873,649 0.2559% 

Purchase 4,000 $2.9500 12,877,649 0.2560% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.9400 12,879,649 0.2560% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.9500 12,881,649 0.2560% 

Purchase 4,000 $2.9500 12,885,649 0.2561% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.9500 12,887,649 0.2562% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.9600 12,889,649 0.2562% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.9600 12,891,649 0.2562% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.9500 12,893,649 0.2563% 
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Purchase 4,000 $2.9600 12,897,649 0.2564% 

Purchase 4,000 $2.9500 12,901,649 0.2564% 

Purchase 4,000 $2.9500 12,905,649 0.2565% 

Purchase 4,000 $2.9500 12,909,649 0.2566% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.9500 12,911,649 0.2566% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.9500 12,913,649 0.2567% 

Purchase 4,000 $2.9500 12,917,649 0.2567% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.9500 12,919,649 0.2568% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.9400 12,921,649 0.2568% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.9500 12,923,649 0.2569% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.9500 12,925,649 0.2569% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.9500 12,927,649 0.2569% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.9500 12,929,649 0.2570% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.9400 12,931,649 0.2570% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.9400 12,933,649 0.2571% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.9400 12,935,649 0.2571% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.9400 12,937,649 0.2571% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.9400 12,939,649 0.2572% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.9500 12,941,649 0.2572% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,939,649 0.2572% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,937,649 0.2571% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,935,649 0.2571% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,933,649 0.2571% 
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Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,931,649 0.2570% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,929,649 0.2570% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,927,649 0.2569% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,925,649 0.2569% 

Sale 6,000 $2.9500 12,919,649 0.2568% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,917,649 0.2567% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,915,649 0.2567% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,913,649 0.2567% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,911,649 0.2566% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,909,649 0.2566% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,907,649 0.2566% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,905,649 0.2565% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,903,649 0.2565% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,901,649 0.2564% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,899,649 0.2564% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,897,649 0.2564% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,895,649 0.2563% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,893,649 0.2563% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,891,649 0.2562% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,889,649 0.2562% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,887,649 0.2562% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,885,649 0.2561% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,883,649 0.2561% 
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Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,881,649 0.2560% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,879,649 0.2560% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,877,649 0.2560% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,875,649 0.2559% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9500 12,871,649 0.2558% 

Sale 6,000 $2.9400 12,865,649 0.2557% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,863,649 0.2557% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,861,649 0.2556% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,859,649 0.2556% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,857,649 0.2556% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,855,649 0.2555% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,853,649 0.2555% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,851,649 0.2554% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9500 12,847,649 0.2554% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,845,649 0.2553% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,843,649 0.2553% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,841,649 0.2552% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,839,649 0.2552% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,837,649 0.2552% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,835,649 0.2551% 

Sale 24,000 $2.9400 12,811,649 0.2546% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,809,649 0.2546% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,807,649 0.2546% 
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Sale 20,000 $2.9400 12,787,649 0.2542% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,785,649 0.2541% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,783,649 0.2541% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,781,649 0.2540% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,779,649 0.2540% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,777,649 0.2540% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,775,649 0.2539% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9400 12,771,649 0.2538% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,769,649 0.2538% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,767,649 0.2538% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,765,649 0.2537% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,763,649 0.2537% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,761,649 0.2536% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,759,649 0.2536% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,757,649 0.2536% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,755,649 0.2535% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9700 12,753,649 0.2535% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,751,649 0.2535% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,749,649 0.2534% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,747,649 0.2534% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,745,649 0.2533% 

Sale 6,000 $2.9500 12,739,649 0.2532% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9600 12,735,649 0.2531% 
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Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,733,649 0.2531% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,731,649 0.2531% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,729,649 0.2530% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,727,649 0.2530% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,725,649 0.2529% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,723,649 0.2529% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,721,649 0.2529% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,719,649 0.2528% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,717,649 0.2528% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,715,649 0.2527% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,713,649 0.2527% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,711,649 0.2527% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,709,649 0.2526% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9400 12,705,649 0.2525% 

Sale 6,000 $2.9400 12,699,649 0.2524% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9400 12,695,649 0.2523% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9400 12,691,649 0.2523% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9400 12,687,649 0.2522% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9400 12,683,649 0.2521% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9400 12,679,649 0.2520% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9400 12,675,649 0.2519% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,673,649 0.2519% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9500 12,669,649 0.2518% 
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Sale 4,000 $2.9400 12,665,649 0.2517% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9400 12,661,649 0.2517% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9500 12,657,649 0.2516% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9400 12,653,649 0.2515% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9400 12,649,649 0.2514% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9400 12,645,649 0.2513% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9400 12,641,649 0.2513% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9400 12,637,649 0.2512% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9500 12,633,649 0.2511% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9400 12,629,649 0.2510% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9400 12,625,649 0.2509% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9500 12,621,649 0.2509% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,619,649 0.2508% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9500 12,615,649 0.2507% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9400 12,611,649 0.2507% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9500 12,607,649 0.2506% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,605,649 0.2505% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,603,649 0.2505% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9400 12,599,649 0.2504% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9500 12,595,649 0.2503% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9400 12,591,649 0.2503% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9400 12,587,649 0.2502% 

Sale 4,000 $2.9400 12,583,649 0.2501% 
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Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,581,649 0.2501% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,579,649 0.2500% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,577,649 0.2500% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,575,649 0.2500% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,573,649 0.2499% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,571,649 0.2499% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,569,649 0.2498% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9500 12,567,649 0.2498% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,565,649 0.2498% 

Sale 2,000 $2.9400 12,563,649 0.2497% 

 

End 

 

 

Note: 

Morgan Stanley & Co., International plc is a Class (6) associate connected with the Offeree company. 

Dealings were made for its own account. 

Morgan Stanley & Co., International plc is ultimately owned by Morgan Stanley. 

The disclosure form was received by the Executive on 18 October 2019. 


